AEXPRESS

Legal & Investigative Services Inc.
Your Complete Legal Support Center™

2020

Court Closures & Holidays

Wednesday January 1, 2020 New Year's Day

Monday January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday
Wednesday February 12, 2020 Lincoln's Birthday |
Monday February 17, 2020 Presidents' Day

Tuesday March 31, 2020 Cesar Chavez Day

Monday May 25, 2020 ‘ Memorial Day

Friday July 3, 2020 Independence Day

Monday | September 7, 2020 Labor Day

Monday October 12, 2020 Columbus Day

Wednesday November 11, 2020 Veterans Day

Thursday November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 27, 2020 Day After Thanksgiving

Friday December 25, 2020 Christmas Day

Services:

Process Service e Full-Scale Investigations e Document Imaging & Retrieval

Flat Rate E-Filing e Pre-Employment & Tenant Screening e New Client Intakes
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